4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 0
Ceas Porumbei : O
Sincronizare 0

1

Por.

Semnaturi:

imbarcati :

O0l.Liesti 2

0678443F
0678434F
0678440F
0678540F
0678442F
0678548F
0678505F
0678512F
0678515F
0678511F
0678519F
0678538F
0678509F
0678501F
0678506F
0678424F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.14

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

62509

Benzing 48902171 SW-4.5 HW-7.2

Columbofil

Longitudine
:02 GPS
:02 +0
:02 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DBOEB426 | 04.10 18:
|DBO6DEF92 | 04.10 18:
|DBO6FD62 | 04.10 18:
|DBOEB431 | 04.10 18:
|DB0487DF | 04.10 18:
|DB132822 | 04.10 18:
| DB070233 | 04.10 18
|DB070220 | 04.10 18
|DB12EAOB | 04.10 18
|DB0487E1 | 04.10 18
|DBOGEFD7D | 04.10 18
|DBO6DF96 | 04.10 18
|DBO6DEFS52 | 04.10 18
|DBOGFD6D | 04.10 18
|DBOGFD60O | 04.10 18
| DBOEB41D | 04.10 18

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Liesti

Paladuta Ionut

26° 41" 33.8"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

702362
8000127D

Pag.:
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